
South Barwon District

Let your Members of Parliament know that you oppose assisted suicide and euthanasia!

Let them know that assisted suicide and euthanasia is:

state-sanctioned killing
helping people to suicide
never right
never safe
not wanted in Victoria!

District Member details

Name Address location code Email Phone
Mr Andrew Katos Level 1, 174-178 Torquay Road, Grovedale 3216 andrew.katos@parliament.vic.gov.au  5243 5222

Western Victoria Region Member details

Mr Simon Ramsay 69a Gheringhap Street, Geelong 3220 simon.ramsay@parliament.vic.gov.au  5222 1941

Mr Joshua Morris 211 Dana Street, Ballarat 3350 joshua.morris@parliament.vic.gov.au  5332 9443

Mr James Purcell Shop 3, 32 Bank Street, Port Fairy 3284 james.purcell@parliament.vic.gov.au  5568 2929

Hon Jaala Pulford Ground floor, 15 Main Road, Ballarat 3350 jaala.pulford@parliament.vic.gov.au  5332 2405

Ms Gayle Tierney Ground Floor, 1 Yarra Street, Geelong 3220 gayle.tierney@parliament.vic.gov.au  5224 2088

Write to your District Member and as many Regional Members as you can (starting 
from the top of the list)


